Spanebandtrockner

far Rinde/ Spane/ Hackgut

Fabrikat:

Typ:
Baujahr:

Trocknereingangsleistung:
Trocknerausgangsleistung:
Wasserverdampfung:
Eingangsfeuchtigkeit:
Ausgangsfeuchtigkeit:
Elektrischer Anschlusswert:
Produktschittgewicht:
Frischluftparameter:

Typ Wasser-Luftwdarmetauscher:

Heizmedium:
Nennwadrmeleistung:

Trocknungstemperatur:

Stela Laxhuber
BT 1/6200-19,5
2012

11,25 t/h
6,25 t/h
5t/h
50 % Wassergehalt
ca. 10 % Wassergehalt
gesamt ca. 182 kW
ca. 260 kg/m?3 (nass)
Temp. 10°C, 60 % relative Feuchte
Lamellenrohr indirekt
Wasser-Glykolgemisch (120°C/ 65°C)
5800 kWh/h bei +10°C Aussenlufttemperatur
7000 kWh/h bei -10°C Aussenlufttemperatur
ca. 110°C
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